
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

36 

95 

07 

69 

10 

0 

7 

65 

76 

51 

20 

85 

113 

59 

70 

127 

67 

17 

27 

50 

110 

29 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Name 

Mike Lawrence 

William Hannum 

Samuel M. Ryan 

Dean Curtis 

Sherman Engler 

Jack Herberger 

Trevor Carmody 

Garrett Villano 

Luke Testerman 

David Thompson 

Jeff Filipkowsk 

Matt Carper 

Kevin Higgins 

Jack Maloney 

Emily Ryan 

Keith Lawrence 

Stephen Kwasnik 

Daniel Wolfe 

Daniel Piperato 

Iqbal Bashir 

Jon Caserta 

Geoff Roche 

Best Tm 

1:28.665 

1:28.790 

1:29.610 

1:29.947 

1:30.033 

1:30.060 

1:30.255 

1:30.647 

1:31.261 

1:31.640 

1:31.898 

1:32.019 

1:32.267 

1:32.554 

1:32.561 

1:32.983 

1:33.059 

1:34.411 

1:35.030 

1:35.809 

1:41.336 

2nd Best 

1:28.883 

1:29.095 

1:31.036 

1:30.413 

1:30.833 

1:30.460 

1:32.118 

1:30.668 

1:31.266 

1:31.756 

1:32.170 

1:32.485 

1:32.538 

1:33.422 

1:32.906 

1:33.087 

1:33.525 

1:34.427 

1:35.253 

1:35.842 

Vehicle 

1996 Protoform P2 

1995 Caracal D 

1995 Protoform P2 

2000 Womer EV3 

2003 Vortech 

1997 Womer EV-3 

1994 Volkswagen Protoform 

1991 BRD Formula Vee 

2008 Caracal D 

2001 Womer EV3 

2023 Caruso CBR-1 

1992 Caracal D 

1996 Protoform P2 

1995 Mysterian 

2003 Protoform P2 Formula Vee 

2006 Womer EV-3 

1969 Caldwell D13 

1992 BRD AFV-02 

1989 Caracal FV 

1996 Caracal D 

2000 Citation XTC-1 

Team/Sponsor 

Mitchell Motors/DMS Motorsports 

Autowerks/VEESport Racing 

Ratz Hockey Club/Automotive Safety Consulting Womer Race Cars 

Noble Engine by Cox/DRAYTON FARLEY 

Admiral Motorsports with FasterAppointment.com 

Carmody Racing/Bugs life Transmissions/Auto Safety Consultants 

Powerlab Racing 

Schmuppy Racing/Autowerks 

DMT Motorsports/Maloney Racing 

Automotive Safety Consulting 

Maloney Racing/DMT Motorsports 

RyanRacing 

DMS Motorsports 

DPP 
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2024 FRP Summit Point SpeedTour 

FRP Challenge Cup 

FRP Challenge Cup Practice 1 

Practice started at 11:47:55 

Summit Point Motorsports Park 2.000 miles 

8/16/2024 11:45 


